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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS013003 PINTO FRANCESCO 2 30,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGRH020009 MARINO CATERINA 3 30,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C COSMANO ROCCO 4 29,62 S D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03700G DE VIVO MARILENA 5 29,50 S BGIS02300N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPM010002 AMATO PAOLO MARIO 7 25,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC876002 ARRUZZOLO GIUSEPPE 8 25,55 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC876002 ARRUZZOLO GIUSEPPE 8 25,55 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 ALOTTO CARMELA 9 25,35 S D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC84900N COPPOLA BIAGIO 10 S 25,03 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC876002 MILITANO ANTONIO 11 S 23,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 CHIODINI MATTEO 12 23,90 N BGIS00300C 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 ZICARELLI IVAN FRANCESCO 14 23,50 N BGIS00300C 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 ZICARELLI IVAN FRANCESCO 14 23,50 N BGIS00300C 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC824009 FIUMARA SALVATORE 16 22,60 S BGIS02400D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B CARERI GIROLAMO 17 22,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC82300D BIFULCO BENEDETTO 18 22 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC82300D BIFULCO BENEDETTO 18 22 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS026005 SANTONASTASO CLAUDIA 19 21,95 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS026005 SANTONASTASO CLAUDIA 19 21,95 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q PEZZA MARCO 20 21,60 S BGIS00700Q 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 FORESTI GABRIELE 21 21,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS034004 CURRO' VINCENZA 24 20,97 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02900L PAPAIANNI GIUSEPPE 25 20,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPM010002 DI ROSARIO CESARE 27 20,47 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC883005 CARBONI CAMILLO 28 19,63 N BGIS00300C 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC883005 ROCCHINI ROBERTA 30 19,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C PESCE ANTONELLA 34 18,90 S BGPM02000L 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC859008 ERCOLES GABRIELE 36 18,80 S BGIS03700G 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC859008 ERCOLES GABRIELE 36 18,80 S BGIS03700G 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A INGUI' ANTONIO 39 18,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC846006 RIGAMONTI CHIARA 40 18,45 S BGPS04000R 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGSL01000T LIGUORI GIOVANNA 41 18,25 S BGIC840007 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGSL01000T LIGUORI GIOVANNA 41 18,25 S BGIC840007 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC89200X SCIPILLITI MASSIMO 42 18,20 S BGIC87300E 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC89200X SCIPILLITI MASSIMO 42 18,20 S BGIC87300E 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC818002 LERRO DANILO 44 18,10 S BGIC875006 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC818002 LERRO DANILO 44 18,10 S BGIC875006 2025-09-03
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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC804004 ANGILERI GIANVITO 47 17,83 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC804004 ANGILERI GIANVITO 47 17,83 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS012007 SCAFURO ANDREA 50 17,50 S BGIS012007 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS012007 SCAFURO ANDREA 50 17,50 S BGIS012007 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A RAFFAELE MASSIMO 51 17,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01700A RAFFAELE MASSIMO 51 17,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 PENNISI PIETRO FRANCESCO 53 17,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C SERGI GIUSEPPINA 58 16,80 S BGIS01600E 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPM010002 COMANDE' FRANCESCO 59 16,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V STRANO VERONICA MARIA 62 16,60 N BGIC859008 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC85200D PONTARI SERENA 65 16,40 S BGIC84900N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C VATRANO FRANCESCO 66 16,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC847002 CURRO' GIOVANNI 69 16,27 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC847002 CURRO' GIOVANNI 69 16,27 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q MALARODA ALBERTO 70 16,23 S BGIC84300P 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00700Q MALARODA ALBERTO 70 16,23 S BGIC84300P 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS04000R BASSO FRANCESCA 71 16,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC87300E ZABATTA CATERINA 73 16,10 N BGIS00900B 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V CANGIANIELLO ARCANGELO 75 15,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01400V CANGIANIELLO ARCANGELO 75 15,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC867007 BRIGNOLI DANIELA 77 15,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00100R CUPOLO FABIO 79 15,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC870003 BONANNO ROSA 80 15,30 S BGIC870003 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81500E CASALINO STEFANO 84 14,95 S BGIC81500E 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC81500E CASALINO STEFANO 84 14,95 S BGIC81500E 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01600E ABATE ANTONIO 90 14,60 N BGIS02300N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A BACCOLINI FILIPPO 92 14,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC85200D NOBILE ALBERTO 98 14,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V DI STEFANO DANIELE 100 14,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC818002 REGA LUCA 101 14,25 S BGIS00700Q 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC87300E BARESI MONICA 103 14,20 S BGIC80500X 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS026005 GENNATIEMPO SIMONE 104 14,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS02000G RUSSO GIUSEPPE 105 S 14,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC83100C CUZZILLA FEDERICA 109 14 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B BRUNO PAMELA 114 13,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC8AB003 PRIMAVERA EGIDIO 122 13,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00300C RUGGIERO VALENTINO 123 13,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00300C RUGGIERO VALENTINO 123 13,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC8AF00A VITALE ANTONIO 124 S 13,60 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC8AF00A VITALE ANTONIO 124 S 13,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03100L VALVO SALVATORE 125 13,55 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A CASORIA SIMONE 128 13,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01700A CASORIA SIMONE 128 13,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V GORRASI ARIANNA 134 13,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 CATUCCI VITO 135 13,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 CATUCCI VITO 135 13,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS026005 BARBATO GERARDO 139 13,15 S BGIS02300N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q FORGIONE LUIGI 142 13 N BGIS00700Q 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF160001 FALCONE PAOLO 143 12,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02300N FORESTI JASMINE 145 12,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02300N FORESTI JASMINE 145 12,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTL02000T MASTROMARINI GIANNI 149 12,80 S BGIC883005 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 MASSA MARIA MADDALENA 156 S 12,57 S BGSL01000T 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 VARCASIA NICOLA 157 12,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G MOLLICA FEDERICA 163 12,40 S BGIC883005 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02400D MAZZAFERRO FRANCESCO 164 S 12,40 S BGIS02400D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02400D MAZZAFERRO FRANCESCO 164 S 12,40 S BGIS02400D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02400D CARMINATI AMBRA 165 S 12,40 S BGIS02400D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81600A CALIPARI VINCENZO 167 12,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V FIORENTINO ANTONELLA 170 12,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03100L D'AMICO CIRIACO 171 12,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C ASARO GIANCARLO 173 12,20 S BGIS01400V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS02000G DI GUARDO DAVIDE 177 12,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC824009 PALAZZOLO LAURA 180 12,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC883005 IACCARINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 187 11,90 S BGIC824009 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC883005 IACCARINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 187 11,90 S BGIC824009 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC859008 DE SIMONE RAFFAELE 188 11,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00600X AUGUSTO CHRISTIAN 189 11,80 S BGIC85200D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00600X AUGUSTO CHRISTIAN 189 11,80 S BGIC85200D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V MICERA MARIANNA 190 11,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC883005 CARMINATI CLAUDIA 191 11,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00300C RUGGIERO CLAUDIO 192 11,80 N BGIS00700Q 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00300C RUGGIERO CLAUDIO 192 11,80 N BGIS00700Q 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C LUSSANA GIULIA 193 11,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC89800V ACQUAROLI GIANANDREA 199 11,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC89800V ACQUAROLI GIANANDREA 199 11,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS039007 AGUSTA FRANCESCO 200 11,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C D'AMATO SIMONE 201 11,37 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC84300P DE FALCO MICHELA 203 11,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G FERRAIOLO ALFONSO 204 11,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81900T ROSATO ERNESTO 207 11,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC81900T ROSATO ERNESTO 207 11,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81300V D'ALESSIO ALFREDO 208 11,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC81300V D'ALESSIO ALFREDO 208 11,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS02000G MALLAMACE MARISA 209 11,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B FICHERA GAETANO GERARD CORRADO 212 11,03 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G CAMBARERI FILOMENA 213 11 S BGIC8AH002 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC847002 ONGARO LUCA GIOVANNI 215 11 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC847002 ONGARO LUCA GIOVANNI 215 11 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 RINALDI FRANCESCO GRAZIANO 218 S 11 N BGTF010003 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80800B ALIPERTA GIOVANNI 219 10,95 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC84300P ZAMBLERA ESTER 221 10,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 DIGENNARO MICHELE 226 10,80 S BGIC818002 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 DIGENNARO MICHELE 226 10,80 S BGIC818002 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC86900V ARCIDIACONO ANGELO AGATINO 228 10,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC86900V ARCIDIACONO ANGELO AGATINO 228 10,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00200L CIOFFI SARA 229 10,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC853009 DURANTI SILVY 231 10,61 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS041007 CULLIA ELISABETTA NIVES 234 10,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01600E PRONESTI' MARCO 237 10,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01600E PRONESTI' MARCO 237 10,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPC02000C SIGNORETTA GIUSEPPE 240 S 10,60 S BGPC02000C 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGPC02000C SIGNORETTA GIUSEPPE 240 S 10,60 S BGPC02000C 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC87300E TUFANO MATTEO 243 10,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS026005 MARSICO DAMATIANA 245 10,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80800B PREITI FRANCESCO VITALIJ 246 10,45 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGSL01000T IULIANO NICOLA 248 10,43 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC85200D SCARPINO MARIO 249 10,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGRI15000D MARRAZZO FABIO 251 10,40 S BGIC838007 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGRI15000D MARRAZZO FABIO 251 10,40 S BGIC838007 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC83100C GATTI ANGIE 253 10,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V PILLITTERI GIADA 255 10,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS013003 BERTUCCI ANGELA 256 10,30 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00900B CARBONE SERENA 257 10,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02900L LEONE SIMONE 260 10,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02900L LEONE SIMONE 260 10,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03100L CONSORTI MARCO 261 10,25 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC89300Q BARBERA MARIO 265 10,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC812003 CIANNARELLA RAFFAELE 266 10,15 S BGIC884001 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q COLOSIO MICHELE 267 10,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00700Q COLOSIO MICHELE 267 10,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGRI15000D PAOLA GIOVANNI 270 10,03 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS034004 RANDO MAZARINO GIOVANNI GABRIELE 271 10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00700Q ZILIANI DAMARIDE 272 10 S BGIC87800N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC875006 DI RAFFAELE ROBERTO 274 10 S BGIS01400V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC875006 DI RAFFAELE ROBERTO 274 10 S BGIS01400V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS026005 ROMEI ELENA 276 10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A QUETTI MARISA 278 9,92 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03800B ADORNATO ATTILIO 279 9,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03800B ADORNATO ATTILIO 279 9,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02900L IARIA ELEONORA 281 9,85 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81300V FOTI DEMETRIO 287 9,80 S BGIS00600X 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC81300V FOTI DEMETRIO 287 9,80 S BGIS00600X 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G MANNA ANNA MARIA 289 9,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC86600B MAMMANO ADRIANO 291 S 9,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC86600B MAMMANO ADRIANO 291 S 9,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G PILATO MIRKO 292 9,70 S BGIC8AG006 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC80700G PILATO MIRKO 292 9,70 S BGIC8AG006 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC859008 ROMANO MAURO 293 9,70 S D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC859008 ROMANO MAURO 293 9,70 S D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B ARIANNA VINCENZO 294 9,65 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80500X MARCHESIELLO ROSALBA 295 9,65 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC89800V COSTA FEDERICA 298 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC89300Q CAPALBO CARMEN 299 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC883005 MUGNANO BIAGIO 300 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS039007 DI MAURO ANTONIO LUCA 301 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS039007 DI MAURO ANTONIO LUCA 301 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC84900N FERRANTE ELENA 302 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01600E MIGNANI FRANCESCO 303 9,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02400D DASARA GIORGIA 304 S 9,60 S BGIS02400D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A TESTA LORENZO 306 9,55 N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01700A TESTA LORENZO 306 9,55 N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC890008 LEONARDI ISMAELE 311 9,45 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC890008 LEONARDI ISMAELE 311 9,45 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC826001 MAINOLFI ARMANDO 312 9,45 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V FALVO FABIO FRANCESCO 313 9,42 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01400V FALVO FABIO FRANCESCO 313 9,42 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A DI CIANNI VINCENZO 315 9,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01700A DI CIANNI VINCENZO 315 9,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V DEL VACCHIO DAVIDE NICOLAS 327 9,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTL02000T MARASCO GIUSEPPE EMILIO 328 9,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTL02000T MARASCO GIUSEPPE EMILIO 328 9,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80800B NESCA VITO 332 9,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC80800B NESCA VITO 332 9,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G TAMBORRINO TANIA 333 9,10 S BGIC84900N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B CIANCIO DOMENICO 335 9,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02400D PASCIUCCO MADDALENA 336 S 9,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81500E COZZOLINO RAFFAELE 337 S 9,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC81500E COZZOLINO RAFFAELE 337 S 9,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF160001 TROCCHI ROBERTO 339 9,05 S V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF160001 TROCCHI ROBERTO 339 9,05 S V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C SARDO ANNARITA 343 9,03 N BGIC839003 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03200C SARDO ANNARITA 343 9,03 N BGIC839003 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 GEBERTO FABIO 347 8,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 GEBERTO FABIO 347 8,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC824009 D'AGOSTINO MARCO 349 8,85 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 DI PALMA RAFFAELE 351 8,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 DI PALMA RAFFAELE 351 8,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGRH020009 GRISTINA ANTONINO 354 8,80 S BGIS00100R 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGRH020009 GRISTINA ANTONINO 354 8,80 S BGIS00100R 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS02000G LIEGGI DANILO 358 8,77 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS039007 MONACO FILOMENA 359 8,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81500E DI SANTO NICOLO' 360 S 8,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS039007 CENESCRITI MARCO 362 8,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS039007 CENESCRITI MARCO 362 8,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS004008 CRISCIMANNA SIMONE VINCENZO 367 8,65 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC8AD00P RABBENI GIUSEPPE 371 8,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC8AD00P RABBENI GIUSEPPE 371 8,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC86300X CIRILLO MICHELE 372 8,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC86300X CIRILLO MICHELE 372 8,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS17000D ZANGARI ANNA SIMONA 373 8,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC87300E FARAONE GIANPIERO 378 8,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q COSENTINO GIANLUCA 387 8,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00700Q COSENTINO GIANLUCA 387 8,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03100L NICOLELLA FABIO 389 8,40 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC82300D VIZZANI GIOVANNI PIO 390 8,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC82300D VIZZANI GIOVANNI PIO 390 8,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G PERRONE LETIZIA 391 8,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC875006 VITALE MARIANTONIA 397 8,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02300N CANCILLA STEFANIA 398 8,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81300V CASTELLI SAMUELE 400 8,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTD030002 PUCCIO CALOGERO 403 8,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS012007 MANGANO FEDERICA 404 8,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC840007 GALLO MARIO 406 8,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 PISANO GABRIELE 408 8,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 PISANO GABRIELE 408 8,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTL02000T MIRABELLI DANIEL RAFFAELE 411 8,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTL02000T MIRABELLI DANIEL RAFFAELE 411 8,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGRH020009 SANTORO COSIMO ROSARIO 412 8,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGRH020009 SANTORO COSIMO ROSARIO 412 8,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS02000G GIACOBBE LUCA 415 8,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS041007 FIORENTINO FRANCESCO 416 8,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC84900N IMPROTA DARIO 418 S 8,10 S D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC84900N IMPROTA DARIO 418 S 8,10 S D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03800B D'AURIA GIUSEPPINA 420 8,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03800B D'AURIA GIUSEPPINA 420 8,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G TETA ANGELO 421 8,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC80700G TETA ANGELO 421 8,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGRI15000D BUTERA PIETRO 423 8,05 S V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGRI15000D BUTERA PIETRO 423 8,05 S V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C GAMBERA DARIO CARMELO 424 8,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03200C GAMBERA DARIO CARMELO 424 8,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G FUSCO ANTONIO 426 8,01 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01100B DAPRILE DOMENICO 428 8 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02300N CANCILLA PATRIZIA AGNESE 429 8 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81600A GIANFALDONE LUCA 433 8 N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC81600A GIANFALDONE LUCA 433 8 N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01600E CALLIPO MICHELA 436 7,93 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTL02000T COSTANZA VALENTINA 440 7,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC876002 COSTANZO ANTONIO 444 7,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC876002 COSTANZO ANTONIO 444 7,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC804004 COREGRANDE LUIGI 452 7,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC804004 COREGRANDE LUIGI 452 7,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC875006 BATTAGLIA BARTOLOMEO 455 7,58 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC875006 BATTAGLIA BARTOLOMEO 455 7,58 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC875006 NAPOLI ALESSANDRA 458 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V FALVO ANTONIO 459 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01400V FALVO ANTONIO 459 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTL02000T GAGLIANO PISA PASQUALE PIO 460 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTL02000T GAGLIANO PISA PASQUALE PIO 460 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS013003 NERI GIORGIA 461 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02900L GRISTINA SALVATORE 463 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02900L GRISTINA SALVATORE 463 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01600E NIGRONI FRANCESCO 465 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01600E NIGRONI FRANCESCO 465 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC838007 LOCATELLI ERMES 466 7,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81500E VISCONTI MARCO 469 7,45 S BGIC832008 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01700A LIA VINCENZO 471 7,45 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC870003 NARDELLI FRANCESCO 473 7,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02400D SCANDINARO GIUSEPPE 474 S 7,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B DE LORENZO ANDREA 477 7,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGPS05000B DE LORENZO ANDREA 477 7,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00900B FRASSICA PIETRO 478 7,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00900B FRASSICA PIETRO 478 7,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC812003 ROCCALBA MARCO 479 7,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC812003 ROCCALBA MARCO 479 7,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00300C VENTURA PIETRO 480 7,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTL02000T MARTIRE DANIELE GIUSEPPE 481 7,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTL02000T MARTIRE DANIELE GIUSEPPE 481 7,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80700G RIZZO LUCA 482 7,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC80700G RIZZO LUCA 482 7,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC876002 AVERSANO MICHELE 497 S 7,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC876002 AVERSANO MICHELE 497 S 7,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03700G DE VIVO PIERLUIGI 500 7,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03700G DE VIVO PIERLUIGI 500 7,15 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC824009 ZERRE MARIA CRISTINA 503 7,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q FACCHI ROSARIO 504 7,05 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS026005 FATIGUSO IVAN 512 7 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS026005 FATIGUSO IVAN 512 7 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C MONTALBANO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 519 6,95 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC8AF00A GRASSO GRAZIANO 520 S 6,95 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC8AF00A GRASSO GRAZIANO 520 S 6,95 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V MAUGERI CONCETTO 522 6,90 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01400V MAUGERI CONCETTO 522 6,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02900L PRESTIA ANTONIO FIORAVANTE 526 6,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS02900L PRESTIA ANTONIO FIORAVANTE 526 6,90 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03700G PALMIGIANO CATELLO FORTUNATO 527 6,85 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS012007 MERINGOLO MATTIA 528 6,85 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS012007 MERINGOLO MATTIA 528 6,85 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC875006 TRAVALI SALVATORE 529 6,80 S BGMM18500P 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC875006 TRAVALI SALVATORE 529 6,80 S BGMM18500P 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03700G URSO ANDREA 530 6,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03700G URSO ANDREA 530 6,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC883005 CLEOPAZZO AURA 532 6,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC840007 ROCCARO FABIO 533 6,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC840007 ROCCARO FABIO 533 6,80 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC875006 CATANIA PIETRO 535 6,77 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC875006 CATANIA PIETRO 535 6,77 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 GASPARRI NICOLA 536 6,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81300V D'ERRICO MATTIA FRANCESCO 538 6,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03100L SAMPERI ANTONINO 540 6,75 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC81500E IZZO ANTONIO 542 S 6,70 S BGIC87800N 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC811007 CIMINO MARCO 543 S 6,70 S BGIC804004 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC811007 CIMINO MARCO 543 S 6,70 S BGIC804004 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS00700Q GIANVITO MAURO 544 6,70 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 IMPERIALE GERARDO VALENTINO 546 6,67 S V 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGVC010005 HADJMOHAMMADI NAVID 547 6,65 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03200C CALAFATO NICOLA 553 S 6,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 MORA LORENZO 554 6,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V AREZZI MICHAEL BRIAN 555 6,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC876002 IANNONE PASQUALE 558 6,60 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC840007 STELLA MAURIZIO 565 6,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC812003 ATTIANESE ANIELLO 566 6,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC812003 ATTIANESE ANIELLO 566 6,50 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF160001 ARNONE VINCENZO 573 6,45 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02400D DASARA SIMONA 576 S 6,40 S BGIS02400D 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03100L CARONE NUNZIO 577 6,40 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC818002 DELLA CORTE IMMACOLATA 578 6,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC818002 DELLA CORTE IMMACOLATA 578 6,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS041007 IAQUINANDI ANNAMARIA 579 6,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS041007 IAQUINANDI ANNAMARIA 579 6,35 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS00900B RIZZO GIUSEPPE 581 6,25 S 2025-09-03



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGVC010005 FERRARO ANIELLO 583 6,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS03800B RUIS DOMENICO 588 6,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS03800B RUIS DOMENICO 588 6,25 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC832008 PAGANI ANDREA 589 6,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC832008 PAGANI ANDREA 589 6,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS01400V SICCARDI FILIPPO 590 6,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIS01400V SICCARDI FILIPPO 590 6,20 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGTF010003 VARTUCA GIANLUCA 591 6,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGTF010003 VARTUCA GIANLUCA 591 6,10 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIS02300N PREZIUSO MARIA ROCCHINA 593 6 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGIC80600Q FOTI CUZZOLA SIMONE 595 6 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR02 I BGIC80600Q FOTI CUZZOLA SIMONE 595 6 S 2025-09-03

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIS01400V AT ASSISTENTE 

TECNICO

AR08 I BGPS05000B BARNABA' FRANCESCO 596 6 S 2025-09-03


